
Total shareholding as a
percentage oftotal
number of shares

Sub Total(A)(r)

Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

x1)+(AX2)

Venture Capital Funds

Foreign Venture Capital

Any Other Gpeciry)

FOT SIBAR AUTOPARTS LTD
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FOT SIBAR AUTOPARTS LTD

KP-
AUTHORISiD SIGNATURE

B2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 4',1 2g'7601 228201 5.38 5.38

(b) Individuals

I ndividuals -i. Individual 9465 2583799 765499 46.68 46.68

II Individual shareholders 12 240600 147000 435 4.35

(c) \ny Other (Foreign

?ublic Shareholders) 90 275900 63800 4.98 4.98

(c-i)
(c-ii)

Sub-Total (BX2) 9614 3397900 1204500 61.39 61.39

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(BX1)+(BX2)

9616 3926900 1733500 70.94 70.94

IOrAL (A)+(B) 9645 5535t 00 1733500 100.00 100.00

(c) Shares held by
Custodians and against

which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+O 9645 5535100 I 733500 t00.00 100.00
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Name of the shareholder Number of shares

A,,\RL\.\

GOPALA KRISHNA
.IHANSIKUMAR]

HMIPRASATNH
P LAKSHMI NARAYANA

D NAGARAru GUPTA
N MADHAVI
P MADH{] PRATAP

P RAVI CHANDRA
P SUGLTNAMMA
P VEERANARAYANA

7

(IXb) Statement showing Shareholdins ofpersons belonsins to the catesorv

"Promoter and Promoter Grourrt'

:'-'I:J.{THI SAVITRY
] f.i\lODH,{RNAIDU
DE\T\DERA CH

Shares as a percentage oftotal number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at nara (I)(a) a

0.34

0.65

0.23

0.45

4.52

0.36
009
090

0.36

0.06

0.05

0.09

0.05

0.05

0.04

00s
0.05

0.45

0.09

009
0.05

2.37

5.60

3.86

29.06

0.02

3.3'l

1.02

3.61
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(IXc) Statement showine Shareholdins of persons belonsine to the catesorv

"Public" and holdins more than 1(2" of the total number of shares

(I)(d) Statement showine details of locked-in shares

(IIXa) Statement showins details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs)

(IIXb) Statement showine Holdins of Depository Receipts (DRs). where underlvins
shares are in excess of 17o ofthe total number ofshares

Sr.

No.

Name of the
shareholder

Number of shares Shares as a percentage oftotal
number of shares {i.e., Grand
Iotal (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Itatement at para (IXa) abovel

I Amrex Marketine Pvt.Ltc 500000 9.03

2 Shahzaad Dalal t74200 3. l5

TOTAL 674200 12.18

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

Number of locked-
in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage
of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para
(D(a) abovel

1 Nit Nil Nil
2

3

TOTAL 0 0.00

Sr.
No.

fype of outstanding DR

IADRS, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage oftotal
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
abovel

I vit Nit Nil Nil
2

J

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

Sr.
No.

Name of the DR Holder Iype of
rutstanding DR

:ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares

underlying outstanding DRs
Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a

percentage oftotal
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above)

I Nil Nil Nil

TOTAL 0 {}"1fi!

For SIBAR AUTOPARTS 
LTD

,l-.r oAq--
ruruJnlsrD 

sTGNATuRE


